
CCrISP schedule of courses 2021

Code Date Month Days Course type Venue Location Region Status
CC463 29‐31 January Fri‐Sun Provider The Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Complete
CC464 12‐14 February Fri‐Sun Provider The Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Adelaide SA Complete
CC465 25‐27 February Thur‐Sat Provider ACSC, Faculty of Medical and Health Sciences Auckland NZ Complete
CC466 5‐7 March Fri‐Sun Provider St George Hospital Sydney NSW Complete
CC467 12‐14 March Fri‐Sun Provider The Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Complete
CC468 19‐21 March Fri‐Sun Provider The Clinical Skills Development Service (CSDS) Brisbane QLD Cancelled
CC469 16‐18 April Fri‐Sun Provider The Clinical Skills Development Service (CSDS) Brisbane QLD Complete
CC470 16‐18 April Fri‐Sun Provider Westmead Hospital Westmead NSW Complete
CCI035 30‐2 April/May Fri‐Sun Instructor AMC National Test Centre Melbourne VIC Complete
CC471 13‐15 May Thur‐Sat Provider ACSC, Faculty of Medical and Health Sciences Auckland NZ Complete
CC472 21‐23 May Fri‐Sun Provider The Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Complete
CC473 28‐30 May Fri‐Sun Provider The Clinical Skills Development Service (CSDS) Brisbane QLD Cancelled
CC474 4‐6 June Fri‐Sun Provider St George Hospital Sydney NSW Complete
CC487 17‐19 June Thur‐Sat Provider Simulation & Skills Centre, Wellington Region Hospital Wellington NZ Complete
CC475 18‐20 June Fri‐Sun Provider The Clinical Training & Evaluation Centre (CTEC) Perth WA Complete
CC476 25‐27 June Fri‐Sun Provider The Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Adelaide SA Complete
CC477 23‐25 July  Fri‐Sun Provider The Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Complete
CC478 23‐25 July Fri‐Sun Provider The Clinical Skills Development Service (CSDS) Brisbane QLD Complete
CC479 12‐14 August Thur‐Sat Provider WRCSSC, Wellington Hospital Wellington NZ Complete
CC480 13‐15 August Fri‐Sun Provider The Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Cancelled
CC481 27‐29 August Fri‐Sun Provider St George Hospital Sydney NSW Did not open
CC482 2‐4 September Thur‐Sat Provider ACSC, Faculty of Medical and Health Sciences Auckland NZ Cancelled
CC483 2‐4 September Thur‐Sat Provider The Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Cancelled
CC484 10‐12 September Fri‐Sun Provider The Clinical Skills Development Service (CSDS) Brisbane QLD Complete
CCI036 8‐10 October Fri‐Sun Instructor The Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC On Hold
CC486 22‐24 October Fri‐Sun Provider Westmead Hospital Westmead NSW Cancelled
CC485 27‐29 October Wed‐Fri Provider Fraser Building Dunedin NZ Cancelled
CC488 12‐14 November Fri‐Sun Provider St George Hospital Sydney NSW Cancelled
CC489 12‐14 November Fri‐Sun Provider The Clinical Skills Development Service (CSDS) Brisbane QLD Full
CC490 19 ‐21 November Fri‐Sun Provider The Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Full
CC491 26‐28 November Fri‐Sun Provider The Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Adelaide SA Full


